
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

N° 

699 

34 

50 

71 

169 

59 

5 

119 

72 

45 

38 

113 

76 

492 

70 

1 

37 

87 

69 

186 

Nom complet 

CONAN Antoine 

HARAN Quentin 

DELAFOLLYE Matthias 

GRATECAP Stephane 

VILLEGENTE Raphael 

LAINE Sebastien 

NYUL Hugo 

ESNAULT Aurelien 

ONASSENKO Eric 

WARIN Maximilien 

TRAVERS Alexis 

LEONARD Axel 

GENOT Cyril 

OGER David 

LEONARD Emmanuel 

VAUGELADE Jean-Pierre 

COULON Jean-Francois 

VIEMONT Jonathan 

CONAN Yannick 

ROMERO Julien 

Catégorie 

Sinfonia 

Sinfonia 

Sinfonia 

Sinfonia 

Sinfonia 

Superquadro 

Sinfonia 

Sinfonia 

Superquadro 

Furia 

Sinfonia 

Furia 

Superquadro 

Sinfonia 

Furia 

Sinfonia 

Superquadro 

Sinfonia 

Sinfonia 

Sinfonia 

Total meill. tps. 

1:06.634 

1:06.768 

1:08.933 

1:09.506 

1:09.547 

1:10.314 

1:10.436 

1:10.558 

1:10.559 

1:11.386 

1:11.886 

1:12.772 

1:13.177 

1:13.340 

1:13.403 

1:14.685 

1:15.461 

1:16.510 

1:19.280 

1:24.919 

R1. Meilleur tps 

1:06.634 

1:06.768 

1:08.933 

1:09.506 

1:11.012 

1:15.165 

1:10.436 

1:10.558 

1:10.559 

1:11.386 

1:11.886 

1:12.772 

1:14.259 

1:13.524 

1:15.484 

1:14.685 

1:15.746 

1:16.510 

1:24.919 

R2. Meilleur tps 

1:11.424 

1:10.753 

1:11.128 

1:11.754 

1:09.547 

1:10.314 

1:14.151 

1:11.570 

1:11.696 

1:12.114 

1:14.425 

1:13.177 

1:13.340 

1:13.403 

1:20.295 

1:15.461 

1:19.280 
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licence pour: CHRONOMETRAGE D'AQUITAINE 

DESMOSONIC ORCHESTRA 2021 
5-FURISSIMA 

A-QUALIFICATIONS FURISSIMA 

CIRCUIT HAUTE SAINTONGE 2,200 km 


